Lfer= S ok Recrtchles da Megals de Kasdsios

IOpen Paranaense de kart 2021.

| CADETE / MIRIM Kartédromo Luigi Borguesi 1,150 km
TL 7 28/05/2021 16:50 .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:57:03

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3

(91) MIGUEL GAZZINEO

1 16:58:11.932 56.425 20.192 20.084 16.149

2 16:59:07.968 56.036 0389 19.951 19.938 16.147

3 17:00:01.379 53.411 -2.625 18.476 19.462 15.473

4 17:00:54.837 53.458 +0.047  18.355 19.615 15.488

5 17:01:48.080 53.243 -0.215 18.340 19.522 15.381

6 17:02:41.487 53.407 +0.164  18.395 19.508 15.504

7 17:03:34.842 53.355 -0.052  18.476 19.405 15.474

8 17:04:28.501 53.659 +0.304 18.474 19.643 15.542

9 17:05:22.101 53.600 -0.059  18.485 19.527 15.588

10 17:06:15.655 53.554 -0.046 18.471 19.670 15.413

1 17:07:09.261 53.606 +0.052 18.411 19.563 15.632

12 17:09:13.796 2:04535 +1:10929  18.468

13 17:10:07.662 53.866 -1:10.669 18.603 19.631 15.632

14 17:11:01.071 53.409 0457 18.341 19.628 15.440

15 17:11:54.787 53.716 +0.307  18.343 19.655 15.718

16 17:12:48.432 53.645 -0.071 18.686 19.507 15.452

17 17:13:41.749 53.317 0328  18.334 19.582 15.401

18 17:14:35.202 53.453 +0.136 18.284 19.622 15.547

19 17:15:54.914 1:19.712 +26.259 18.341 45.784 15.587

20 17:16:48.369 53.455 -26.257 18377 19.364 15.714

21 17:17:41.880 53.511 +0.056 18.527 19.523 15.461
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